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Amstel Lite Division

Dog House
Snapper
Wretches
Da Coach
Muff Diver

Miller Lite Division

MXK

SlamBAM!

Harley

Prestige Worldwide
MAGA

Total Points

Wretches
SlamBAM!
Snapper

Harley

Dog House

Da Coach

Prestige Worldwide
MXK

MAGA

Muff Diver

N O o o © =
N N o~

w N N o o =

2266.42
2198.86
2190.58
2148.34
2116.34
2022.20
1958.12
1918.54
1729.42
1727.30
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PCT
0.692
0.615
0.462
0.462
0.154

PCT
0.692
0.615
0.538
0.538
0.231

DIV
6-2

5-3
4-4
0-8

DIV
5-3
5-3

4-4
1-7

PF
1763.20
1741.88
1756.74
1535.30
1363.42

PF
1514.86
1775.48
1716.78
1556.86
1389.14
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PA
1554.88
1612.76
1775.68
1601.56
1799.88

PA
1530.00
1725.04
1410.84
1494.54
1608.48

PTS
2116.34
2190.58
2266.42
2022.20
1727.30

PTS
1918.54
2198.86
2148.34
1958.12
1729.42
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